
 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  
  
 

 1 2 3 
Financial Peace 
University 2024 
  6:30pm-
8:00pm 

4 
Independence 
Day 
 

5  
AA Back to 
Basics 
Meeting  
7:00 pm 

 

6 

 
7 

Faith Formation 9 am  
Worship 10 am 

God and Country 
Communion 

8  
Consistory Meeting 
via Zoom 7 pm 

9  
 

10  
Financial Peace 
University 2024 
  6:30pm-
8:00pm 

11  
 

12 
Barnstormers 
AA Back to 
Basics 
Meeting  
7:00 pm 

13  
Barnstormers 
Concert 7:30 pm 
Free Admission 
Goodwill Offering will 
be taken. 

14                         Barnstormers 
Faith Formation 9 am  

Worship 10 am 
Faith Formation Meeting 11 am  

Scrip Orders Due 
 

15  

 

16  

 

17 
Financial Peace 
University 2024 
  6:30pm-
8:00pm 

18 
 

19 
AA Back to 
Basics 
Meeting  
7:00 pm 

20  

 
21                Faith Formation 9 am  

                           Worship 10 
am 

Scrip Orders Delivered 
 
 

22  

 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26 
AA Back to  
Basic  
7 pm 
 

27 

28         Faith Formation 9 am 
                       Worship 10 am 

Valor Dinner Delivered 12pm 
 

29 
 

30 

 

31 Financial 
Peace 
University   
2024 
  6:30pm-
8:00pm 

"No other date on the calendar more potently 
symbolizes all that our nation stands for than the Fourth 
of July." - Mac Thornberry 

 

 

OFFICE CLOSED 


